  The Archronix AXM-ECG522554-M001 is an Industrial gateway
device offering optically isolated CAN and isolated DC power
supply that is ideal for connecting CAN and Serial
interfaces to Ethernet networks. Two 10/100 Mb
switched Ethernet ports are provided to support
both star and daisy-chained network topologies.
  No additional software is needed. The Device can
be configured using standard terminal programs

short amount of time.
TTeecchhnniiccaall  SSppeecciiffiiccaattiioonnss
ORDERING INFORMATION
 PART NUMBER PRICE
Ethernet/CAN/Serial Gateway Isolated Power Supply AXM-ECG52554-M001 Call
Ethernet/CAN/Serial Gateway Non-Isolated Power Supply AXM-ECG52554-M002 Call
ACCESSORIES PART NUMBER PRICE
DIN Rail Mounting Clip AXM-ECG52254-B000 Call
Mounting Bracket AXM-ECG52254-B001 Call
BRO-UP3000-R005
For convenient field installation and service, the DIN Clip allows
AXM-52254-M001 modules to be located near the industrial
control equipment on the DIN rail. The AXM-ECG52254-B000 DIN
rail clip mounts to the rear of Arcx AXM-52254-M001 modules.
The rugged plastic clips securely mount to all common profiles of
35mm DIN rail (i.e., Top Hat rail) and is compatible with A-series